PU40.5 Old Farr loop around BC & BolinﬁGre'EtkrnGo

At TurnGo
0 >.1
>1 L 0.2
02 R 1

1.2 S 03
15 R >1
15 L 04
19 R >1
19 L 03
22 R 04
26 L >1
27 R >1
27 R >1
27 L 1.2
39 R >1
39 L >1
39 L >1
4 R >.1
4 L 0.3
43 L >1
43 R 13
56 R 0.7
64 L >1
64 L 14
78 R 0.3
81 R 35
116 L 2

135 R 1

145 L 3.2
177 L 0.2
178 R 0.3
181 R >.1
181 L >.1
182 R >.1
182 L >1
18.2 R 0.2
184 R 3.3
218 R 21
239 L 0.2
241 R 1.7
258 R 24
282 L 0.6
288 S 0.8
29.6 R 0.9
306 R >.1
30.6 R 0.7
31.3 Uturn
32 R >1

On

Begin Ride

Berryhill Drive

Jones Ferry Road
West Main Street
Roberson Street

Libba Cotten Bike Path
South Merritt Mill Road
West Cameron Avenue
Ransom Street

South Columbia Street,
NC 86

Turn right

Turn right

Manning Drive

Turn right

Turn left

Fordham Boulevard
South, US 15, US 501,
NC 54

Manning Drive

Turn left

Turn sharp left

Old Mason Farm Road
Meadowmont Tralil
Barbee Chapel Road
Barbee Chapel Road
Mill Chapel Road
Farrington Mill Road
Farrington Point Road,
1008

Lystra Road

Jack Bennett Road
Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Turn right

Turn slight right

Taylor Road

Keep right

Turn left

Turn right

Andrews Store Road
Manns Chapel Road
Poythress Road
Poythress Road
Damascus Church Road
Smith Level Road
Smith Level Road
Merritt Mill Road

Turn right

West Franklin Street
0.7 Make a U-turn onto
East Franklin Street
North Graham Street

32.1
32.3
32.6
32.7
32.8
32.8
32.9
33.2
35.3
35.5
35.5
37.6

37.9
38

38

38.1
38.2
38.3
38.6
38.6
38.7
38.7
39.1
39.3
40.3

40.5
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0.1
0.3
>.1
0.1
>1
>.1
0.3
2.1
0.1
>.1
2.1
0.3

>1
>.1
0.1
>1
0.1
0.3
>1
>.1
>.1
0.3
0.3
1

0.2

>.1

On

West Rosemary Street
Mitchell Lane
Caldwell Street
Tanyard Branch Tralil
McMasters Street
Tanyard Branch Trall
Tanyard Branch Tralil
Bolin Creek Trail
Barrett Lane

Barrett Lane

Bolin Creek Trail
Tanyard Branch Trail,
BLC

Tanyard Branch Tralil
McMasters Street
Tanyard Branch Tralil
Caldwell Street
Mitchell Lane

North Roberson Street
West Rosemary Street
North Graham Street
West Franklin Street
East Main Street

East Main Street
Jones Ferry Road
South Old Fayetteville
Road

Turn right

End of Ride



