## PU40.5 Old Farr loop around BC & BolinAGreEkrnGo On 32 1 R 0.1 We

PU4	0.5 Old F	Farr loop around BC & Bo	lin Actre Enkrn Go	On
			32.1 R 0.1	West Rosemary Street
At 1	FurnGo	On	32.3 L 0.3	Mitchell Lane
0	>.1	Begin Ride	32.6 R >.1	Caldwell Street
>.1	L 0.2	Berryhill Drive	32.7 L 0.1	Tanyard Branch Trail
0.2	R 1	Jones Ferry Road	32.8 L >.1	McMasters Street
1.2	S 0.3	West Main Street	32.8 R >.1	Tanyard Branch Trail
1.5	R >.1	Roberson Street	32.9 R 0.3	Tanyard Branch Trail
1.5	L 0.4	Libba Cotten Bike Path	33.2 S 2.1	Bolin Creek Trail
1.9	R >.1	South Merritt Mill Road	35.3 R 0.1	Barrett Lane
1.9	L 0.3	West Cameron Avenue	35.5 R >.1	Barrett Lane
2.2	R 0.4	Ransom Street	35.5 L 2.1	Bolin Creek Trail
2.6	L >.1	South Columbia Street, NC 86	37.6 S 0.3	Tanyard Branch Trail, BLC
2.7	R >.1	Turn right	37.9 L >.1	Tanyard Branch Trail
2.7	R >.1	Turn right	38 L >.1	
2.7	L 1.2	Manning Drive	38 R 0.1	Tanyard Branch Trail
3.9	R >.1	Turn right	38.1 R >.1	Caldwell Street
3.9	L >.1	Turn left	38.2 L 0.1	Mitchell Lane
3.9	L >.1	Fordham Boulevard	38.3 R 0.3	
		South, US 15, US 501,	38.6 R >.1	West Rosemary Street
		NC 54	38.6 L >.1	
4	R >.1	Manning Drive	38.7 R >.1	West Franklin Street
4	L 0.3		38.7 R 0.3	
4.3		Turn sharp left	39.1 L 0.3	
4.3	R 1.3		39.3 S 1	Jones Ferry Road
5.6	R 0.7		40.3 L 0.2	•
6.4	L >.1			Road
6.4	L 1.4	Barbee Chapel Road	40.5 R >.1	Turn right
7.8	R 0.3	Mill Chapel Road		End of Ride
8.1	R 3.5	J		
11.6	L 2	Farrington Point Road, 1008		
	R 1	Lystra Road		
		Jack Bennett Road		
		Chapel Hill Road, US 15, US 501		
		Turn right		
18.1	R >.1	0 0		
		Taylor Road		
	R >.1			
	L >.1			
		Turn right		
	R 3.3			
	R 2.1			
	L 0.2			
	R 1.7			
	R 2.4			
		Smith Level Road		
	S 0.8			
29.6				
		Turn right		
		West Franklin Street		
31.3	Uturn	0.7 Make a U-turn onto		
~~	Б (	East Franklin Street		
32	R >.1	North Graham Street		